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04/05/2014 | 172km | 27 starting
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BAP CRESPO Marcos
SLS JUAREZ Gabriel
IRC JUAREZ Daniel Omar
SLS GIACINTI Jorge

ARG19861006
ARG19901207
ARG19880314
ARG19740621
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SLS DIAZ Daniel
BAP SIVORI Ariel
BAP TOLOSA Sebastian José

ARG19890707
ARG19910125
ARG19881116



